
State of Art NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
12 - 13 May 2018

Result of Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2018
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

17 Roger Ebdon  1 -- 13 laps --Austin Cooper S 1275 29:12.266 2:11.164 2

37 Span-Span 1:24.849 2 1:24.849Morris Cooper S 30:37.115 2:15.623 6

41 Span-Span  3 -- 10 laps --Morris Cooper S 1275 22:50.410 2:14.438 3

212 Bernard Dierick 7.158 4 7.158Morris Cooper S 22:57.568 2:14.729 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

50 Adrian van der Kroft  1 -- 14 laps --Morgan P lus 8 29:18.523 2:03.784 13

186 Marnix Dierick  2 -- 13 laps --Jaguar 420 Saloon 30:05.286 2:15.383 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

9 Paul Engel  1 -- 9 laps --Innocenti Mini Cooper 1300 20:15.997 2:10.794 9

125 Michael Nooij  2 -- 8 laps --Fiat 128 3 P - 1300 19:15.531 2:17.527 3

53 Emiel Gunsing  3 -- 4 laps --Simca 1000 Rallye 2 / 3 9:36.954 2:19.148 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

1 Freddy van Sprundel  1 -- 14 laps --Ford Escort RS 1600 28:26.156 1:59.900 6

69 Jan-Willem Oosterhagen 53.565 2 53.565Ford Escort RS 2000 29:19.721 2:02.692 3

5 Henk van Gammeren 41.977 3 1:35.542Ford Escort RS 2000 30:01.698 2:06.276 14

46 Geert Boels 4.659 4 1:40.201Ford Escort RS 2000 30:06.357 2:05.588 10

3 Thijs van Gammeren 0.370 5 1:40.571Ford Escort RS 2000 30:06.727 2:05.531 9

25 Martijn Bijster 12.398 6 1:52.969Ford Escort RS 2000 30:19.125 2:07.488 10

31 Jack Poppelaars 0.605 7 1:53.574Ford Escort RS 2000 30:19.730 2:05.774 9

61 Chris Mulder  8 -- 13 laps --Ford Escort Mexico 28:29.605 2:06.961 8

65 Jack van Ginkel  9 -- 10 laps --Ford Escort RS 1600 28:55.057 2:18.198 5

43 Gerco van Hoften  10 -- 4 laps --BMW 2002 T ii Touring 9:01.334 2:10.702 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

59 Hans de Graaf  1 -- 14 laps --Porsche Carrera RS 28:23.686 1:59.152 4

8 Robert Westerman 0.429 2 0.429Porsche Carrera RS 28:24.115 1:59.506 7

33 Gerd Rijper 35.539 3 35.968Porsche Carrera RS 28:59.654 2:01.697 4

175 Jeroen Veldhuis 23.749 4 59.717Porsche Carrera RS 29:23.403 2:03.832 10

52 Eric Holthausen  5 BMW 3.0 CSL

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.152  in lap  4  by nbr. 59 : Hans de Graaf  (Porsche Carrera RS)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Paul Beck Kevin Schepers 

Page 1 of  2

T ime Printed 12-05-2018 -  16:35

Ria Waterreus 

www.raceresults.nu


State of Art NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
12 - 13 May 2018

Result of Race 1

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2018
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 15
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

15 Aberkrom-Aberkrom  1 -- 13 laps --BMW  320 28:27.550 2:08.805 9

29 Rob de Laat  2 -- 6 laps --Opel Ascona B - 1900 14:01.780 2:09.842 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 16
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

67 Cees Lubbers  1 -- 14 laps --BMW  635 CSI 30:20.002 2:06.121 11

47 Paul Asslett  2 -- 8 laps --Jaguar XJS 18:44.314 2:11.789 3

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.152  in lap  4  by nbr. 59 : Hans de Graaf  (Porsche Carrera RS)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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